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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

DEPARTMENT OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH

66

— Salaries. Other Charges, j
i

Total.

VOTE — SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH—

£
]

£ £

Subdivision I.—Head Office..
„ II.—Research Investigations
„ III.—Dominion Laboratory
„ V.—Geological Survey
„ VI.—Magnetic Observatory..
„ VII.—Dominion Physical

Laboratory
„ VIII.—Grants and Miscel-

laneous Services ..

„ X.—Apia Observatory

370
350

11,935

2,470
7,565

750
4,500

300

200

18,685
510

2,840
7,915

750
4,500

300

200

30,620
510

TOTAL .. 12,655 34,980 47,635

For Services chargeable on the
Consolidated Fund—continued

!

£

|

£ £

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.

VOTE—SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

: i

Subdivision No. I.-—Head Office
Salaries—-

Other Salaries
1 at £850 (5£ months), (additional)

Less amount provided on main estimates
not required—salaries—Administrative
Division: Secretary (decrease for six
months)

1
i

(a) 420

(b) 50
!

370

(а) £20,760 provided on main estimates.
(б) £1,450 provided on main estimates. New Permanent Head appointed at £1,350.
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