## SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1947-48

## DEPARTMENT OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE — SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH—	£	£	£
Subdivision  I.—Head Office  II.—Research Investigations  III.—Dominion Laboratory  V.—Geological Survey  VI.—Magnetic Observatory  VII.—Dominion Physical  Laboratory  VIII.—Grants and Miscellaneous Services  X.—Apia Observatory  TOTAL	370 350    11,935 	2,470 7,565 750 4,500 300 200 18,685 510	2,840 7,915 750 4,500 300 200 30,620 510
For Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	£
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.			
VOTESCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH			
Subdivision No. I.—Head Office			
Salaries— OTHER SALARIES  1 at £850 (5½ months), (additional) Less amount provided on main estimates not required—salaries—Administrative Division: Secretary (decrease for six months)	(a) 420		
	(b) 50		
	370	-	

<sup>(</sup>a) £20,760 provided on main estimates. (b) £1,450 provided on main estimates. New Permanent Head appointed at £1,350.